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Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV
Becks Blue 0%

£7
£7

SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER
Bottled Beers 330ml
Freedom Lager 
Freedom Pale Ale
Guinness

£7
£7
£7

London Essence Soda Water
London Essence Grapefruit Rosemary Tonic
London Essence Pomelo Pink Pepper Tonic
Ask the server for additional tonic & soda flavours

Raspberry Kombucha

£5
£5
£5

£7

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Fever-Tree Lemonade
London Essence Tonic
London Essence Ginger Ale
London Essence Ginger Beer

£5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£5

Cider
Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional 
apple cider, Scotland 4.4% £7

Juices | £5
Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Mineral Water
San Pellegrino
Acqua Panna

250ml
£4
£4

750ml
£7
£7

 hotelkensington

Capiroska | It is the vodka’s answer to the Caipirinha. 
Fresh lime juice, sugar & Vodka make it a very refreshing drink.

Moscow Mule  | Delightfully fizzy drinks made with ginger 
beer, vodka, fresh lime and bitters. Moscow mules are refreshing 
on hot summer days, sure, but they’re also all year long 
appropriate thanks to the strong ginger flavour.

French 75 | A cannon gauge of 75 to describe a spring 
revelation, based around Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice, sugar 
and an explosion of Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV.

Classic Champagne | A classic that never dies. Seignette 
VS with brown sugar morceau, soaked in Angostura Bitter and 
orange zest, and enriched with the ever-present Perrier Jouët 
Grand Brut NV.

COCKTAILS
Mary Pickford  | A fabulously simple Havana Club 3yr rum 
martini that celebrates Hollywood’s first superstar. The recipe 
uses pineapple juice, maraschino and grenadine.

Old Fashion | Traditionally made with bourbon, lightly 
sweetened with sugar and aromatised with bitters. One of the 
most classic of vintage cocktails.

Basil Smash | A drink created to give basil the dominant taste 
made from Sipsmith gin with a sour base. A fitting end to a long day.

Margarita | Tequila and triple sec combine in this fabulous 
short cocktail mixed with lime juice. Garnish the rim of the glass 
with salt for that extra punch.

£18 
   

£18 
 
 

£18 
  

£18

£18

£18 
  
 
  

£20 
  
  

£20 
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ROSÉ WINE
Grenache, Rós 2020 Navarra, Spain
Grenache, Miraval 2020 Provence, France

125ml
£12
£16

Bottle
£45
£60

RED WINE
Aragonez, Bojador ‘Espaço Rural’ 2020 Alentejo, Portugal
Malbec, Domaine Bousquet Réserve 2020 Mendoza, Argentina
Shiraz, Mitolo ‘Jester’ 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia
Tempranillo, El Coto ‘Coto de Imaz’ 2016 Rioja Reserva, Spain
Dolcetto d’Alba, G.D. Vajra 2019 Langhe, Italy (v)
Crôzes-Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018 Rhône, France
Nerello Mascalese, Terrazze dell’Etna ‘Cirneco’ 2012 Etna Sicily, Italy

175ml
£12
£13
£14
£15
£17
£16
£21

Bottle
£40
£50
£50
£55
£60
£65

£110

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV Épernay, France
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rose NV Épernay, France
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs NV Épernay, France
Dom Perignon 2010 Reims, France (v)
Botter Prosecco

125ml
£18
£28

Bottle
£95

£150
£175

£306
£40

WHITE WINE
Louriero, Azevedo 2021 Vinho Verde, Portugal
Albarino Bodegas Gallegas ‘Sentidino’ 2019 Rias Baixas, Spain
Grüner Veltliner, Machherndl Federspiel Kollmutz 2020 Wachau, Austria
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand
Pinot Gris, Stopham Estate 2021 West Sussex, England
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve ‘Terroir’ 2019 Burgundy, France

125ml
£11
£13
£14
£15
£17
£18

Bottle
£40
£50
£50
£55
£65
£70


