THE KENSINGTON

DOYLE COLLECTION · LONDON

EVENT DRINKS LIST

COCKTAILS			
Mary Pickford A fabulously simple Havana Club 3yr rum martini that celebrates Hollywood's first superstar. The recipe uses pineapple juice, maraschino and grenadine.	£18	Capiroska It is the vodka's answer to the Caipirinha. Fresh lime juice, sugar & Vodka make it a very refreshing drink.	£18
Old Fashion Traditionally made with bourbon, lightly sweetened with sugar and aromatised with bitters. One of the most classic of vintage cocktails.	£18	Moscow Mule Delightfully fizzy drinks made with ginger beer, vodka, fresh lime and bitters. Moscow mules are refreshing on hot summer days, sure, but they're also all year long appropriate thanks to the strong ginger flavour.	£18
$Basil\ Smash\ \ A\ drink\ created\ to\ give\ basil\ the\ dominant\ taste$ $made\ from\ Sipsmith\ gin\ with\ a\ sour\ base.\ A\ fitting\ end\ to\ a\ long\ day.$	£18	French 75 \mid A cannon gauge of 75 to describe a spring revelation, based around Tanqueray Gin, lemon juice, sugar and an explosion of Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV.	£20
Margarita Tequila and triple sec combine in this fabulous short cocktail mixed with lime juice. Garnish the rim of the glass with salt for that extra punch.	£18	Classic Champagne A classic that never dies. Seignette VS with brown sugar morceau, soaked in Angostura Bitter and orange zest, and enriched with the ever-present Perrier Jouët Grand Brut NV.	£20
SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER			
Bottled Beers 330ml			
Freedom Lager	£7	Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV	£7
Freedom Pale Ale	£7	Becks Blue 0%	£7
Guinness	£7		
Cider			
Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional			
apple cider, Scotland 4.4%	£7		
Soft Drinks			
Coca Cola	£5	London Essence Soda Water	£5
Diet Coca Cola	£5	London Essence Grapefruit Rosemary Tonic	£5
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£5	London Essence Pomelo Pink Pepper Tonic	
London Essence Tonic	£5	Ask the server for additional tonic & soda flavours	
London Essence Ginger Ale	£5	Raspberry Kombucha	£7
London Essence Ginger Beer	£5		
Juices £5		Mineral Water 250ml	750ml
Apple		San Pellegrino £4	£7
Cranberry		Acqua Panna £4	£7
Orange			
Pineapple			
Tomato			

THE KENSINGTON

DOYLE COLLECTION · LONDON

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	125ml	Bottle
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut NV <i>Épernay, France</i>	£18	£95
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rose NV <i>Épernay, France</i>	£28	£150
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs NV <i>Épernay, France</i>		£175
Dom Perignon 2010 Reims, France (v)		£306
Botter Prosecco		£40
WHITE WINE	125ml	Bottle
Louriero, Azevedo 2021 Vinho Verde, Portugal	£11	£40
Albarino Bodegas Gallegas 'Sentidino' 2019 Rias Baixas, Spain	£13	£50
Grüner Veltliner, Machherndl Federspiel Kollmutz 2020 Wachau, Austria	£14	£50
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke 2020 Marlborough, New Zealand	£15	£55
Pinot Gris, Stopham Estate 2021 West Sussex, England	£17	£65
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve 'Terroir' 2019 Burgundy, France	£18	£70
RED WINE	175ml	Bottle
Aragonez, Bojador 'Espaço Rural' 2020 Alentejo, Portugal	£12	£40
Malbec, Domaine Bousquet Réserve 2020 Mendoza, Argentina	£13	£50
Shiraz, Mitolo 'Jester' 2018 McLaren Vale, Australia	£14	£50
Tempranillo, El Coto 'Coto de Imaz' 2016 Rioja Reserva, Spain	£15	£55
Dolcetto d'Alba, G.D. Vajra 2019 <i>Langhe, Italy (v)</i>	£17	£60
Crôzes-Hermitage, Domaine Etienne Pochon 2018 Rhône, France	£16	£65
Nerello Mascalese, Terrazze dell'Etna 'Cirneco' 2012 Etna Sicily, Italy	£21	£110
ROSÉ WINE	125ml	Bottle
Grenache, Rós 2020 Navarra, Spain	£12	£45
Grenache, Miraval 2020 Provence, France	£16	£60